
Shri Sarvajanik Science College- B.Sc. Sem-I
Admission merit list -2023-24

First merit Date of Merit: 12/06/23 Last day for Fee submission:
14-06-2023 Next merit date: 16-06-23 Subject: Chemistry (CA) (GENERAL)

No Gender Surname Name Father merit

mark

Category Remark

1 Female CHAUDHARI HAPPYBEN SAGRAMBHAI 299 SEBC

2 Female CHAUDHARI KRINA GOVINDBHAI 218 SEBC

3 Female PATEL TANVI RAKESHKUMAR 194 OPEN

4 Male CHAUDHARI MITVARAJ POPATBHAI 193 SEBC

5 Female DESAI ANISHABEN RAYMALBHAI 183 SEBC

Shri Sarvajanik Science College- B.Sc. Sem-I
Admission merit list -2023-24

First merit Date of Merit: 12/06/23 Last day for Fee submission:
14-06-2023 Next merit date: 16-06-23 Subject: Chemistry (CA) (SEBC)

No Gender Surname Name Father merit

mark

Category Remark

1 Female CHAUDHARI HAPPYBEN SAGRAMBHAI 299 SEBC

2 Female CHAUDHARI KRINA GOVINDBHAI 218 SEBC

3 Male CHAUDHARI MITVARAJ POPATBHAI 193 SEBC

4 Female DESAI ANISHABEN RAYMALBHAI 183 SEBC



Shri Sarvajanik Science College- B.Sc. Sem-I
Admission merit list -2023-24

First merit Date of Merit: 13/06/23 Last day for Fee submission:
15-06-2023 Next merit date: 17-06-23 Subject: Chemistry (CB) (GENERAL)

No Gender Surname Name Father merit

mark

Category Remark

1 Female CHAUDHARY JIYABEN SANJAYBHAI 319 SEBC

2 Female CHAUDHARY JINAL DIPAKBHAI 312 SEBC

3 Female CHAUDHARY TRISHA JASVANTKUMAR 311 SEBC

4 Male PATEL VED BHARATKUMAR 301 OPEN

5 Female CHAUDHARI KHUSHIBEN KANJIBHAI 292 SEBC

6 Female MIRZA ALSHIFA JHAHIRHUSEN 259 OPEN

7 Male patel kishankumar vinodbhai 236 OPEN

8 Male MANSURI MOHAMMADKESH RAHIMBHAI 226 SEBC

9 Female MEMON TANVIR RAFIKBHAI 216 OPEN

10 Female THAKOR PALAKBEN BALVANTSINH 201 SEBC

11 Female CHAUDHARI KASHAKBEN ARVINDBHAi 190 SEBC



Shri Sarvajanik Science College- B.Sc. Sem-I
Admission merit list -2023-24

First merit Date of Merit: 12/06/23 Last day for Fee submission:
14-06-2023 Next merit date: 16-06-23 Subject: Chemistry (CB) (SEBC)

No Gender Surname Name Father merit

mark

Category Remark

1 Female CHAUDHARY JIYABEN SANJAYBHAI 319 SEBC

2 Female CHAUDHARY JINAL DIPAKBHAI 312 SEBC

3 Female CHAUDHARY TRISHA JASVANTKUMAR 311 SEBC

4 Female CHAUDHARI KHUSHIBEN KANJIBHAI 292 SEBC

5 Male MANSURI MOHAMMADKESH RAHIMBHAI 226 SEBC

6 Female THAKOR PALAKBEN BALVANTSINH 201 SEBC

7 Female CHAUDHARI KASHAKBEN ARVINDBHAi 190 SEBC



Shri Sarvajanik Science College- B.Sc. Sem-I
Admission merit list -2023-24

First merit Date of Merit: 12/06/23 Last day for Fee submission:
14-06-2023 Next merit date: 16-06-23 Subject: MICROBIOLOGY (MB) (GENERAL)

No Gender Surname Name Father merit

mark

Category Remark

1 Female SOLANKI KHUSHBUBEN ANILBHAI 454 SEBC

2 Male THAKOR INDRAJIT GHANSHYAMSINH 366 SEBC

3

Female

CHAUHAN
BHOOMI
GIRISHBHAI CHAUHAN BHOOMI

CHAUHAN
GIRISHBHAI 360 SEBC

4 Female PRAJAPATI BANSARI JITENDRA 344 SEBC

5 Male PRAJAPATI DEV RAJNIKANT 330 SEBC

6 Female MODI RIYABEN RAKESHKUMAR 316 SEBC

7 Male PATEL VED BHARATKUMAR 301 OPEN

8 Female CHAUDHARY NENSIBEN JAYDEVBHAI 295 SEBC

9 Female OZA SAKSHEE SUNILKUMAR 273 SEBC

10 Female PATEL EKTABEN SHAILESHBHAI 265 OPEN

11 Female PRAJAPATI NEHAL KANUBHAI 262 SEBC

12 Female RAVAL URVIBAHEN RAKESHKUMAR 256 OPEN

13 Female SOLANKI DRASHTI SHAILESHBHAI 241 ST

14 Female PATEL SHREYA CHANDRAKANT 234 OPEN

15 Female PATEL POONAMBEN ATULBHAI 232 OPEN

16 Female PATEL RIYA YOGESHBHAI 232 OPEN

17 Female PATEL SNEHA DINESHKUMAR 229 OPEN

18 Female PRAJAPATI KRINA MAHENDRAKUMAR 225 SEBC

19

Male RAJPUT Yash Jasvantsinh 220

Open/EW
S (આર્થિક

અનામત)

20

Female PATEL DHRUVIBEN KIRANKUMAR 211

Open/EW
S (આર્થિક

અનામત)

21 Male PRAJAPATI SUNNY SENDHABHAI 204 SEBC



22

Male RAJGOR JAY MUKESHKUMAR 197

Open/EW
S (આર્થિક

અનામત)

23 Female CHAUDHARI SHRUTI JAYANTIBHAI 192 SEBC

24 Female CHAUDHARY KHUSHIBEN JASHAVANTBHAI 192 SEBC

25 Female PARMAR JEMI JAYANTIBHAI 187 SC

26 Male Prajapati Ved Mehulbhai 183 SEBC

Shri Sarvajanik Science College- B.Sc. Sem-I
Admission merit list -2023-24

First merit Date of Merit: 12/06/23 Last day for Fee submission:
14-06-2023 Next merit date: 16-06-23 Subject: MICROBIOLOGY (MB) (SEBC)

No Gender Surname Name Father merit

mark

Category Remark

1 Female SOLANKI KHUSHBUBEN ANILBHAI 454 SEBC

2 Male THAKOR INDRAJIT GHANSHYAMSINH 366 SEBC

3

Female

CHAUHAN
BHOOMI
GIRISHBHAI CHAUHAN BHOOMI

CHAUHAN
GIRISHBHAI 360 SEBC

4 Female PRAJAPATI BANSARI JITENDRA 344 SEBC

5 Male PRAJAPATI DEV RAJNIKANT 330 SEBC

6 Female MODI RIYABEN RAKESHKUMAR 316 SEBC

7 Female CHAUDHARY NENSIBEN JAYDEVBHAI 295 SEBC

8 Female OZA SAKSHEE SUNILKUMAR 273 SEBC

9 Female PRAJAPATI NEHAL KANUBHAI 262 SEBC

10 Female PRAJAPATI KRINA MAHENDRAKUMAR 225 SEBC

11 Male PRAJAPATI SUNNY SENDHABHAI 204 SEBC

12 Female CHAUDHARI SHRUTI JAYANTIBHAI 192 SEBC

13 Female CHAUDHARY KHUSHIBEN JASHAVANTBHAI 192 SEBC

14 Male Prajapati Ved Mehulbhai 183 SEBC



Shri Sarvajanik Science College- B.Sc. Sem-I
Admission merit list -2023-24

First merit Date of Merit: 12/06/23 Last day for Fee submission:
14-06-2023 Next merit date: 16-06-23 Subject: MICROBIOLOGY (MB) (SC)

No Gender Surname Name Father merit

mark

Category Remark

1 Female PARMAR JEMI JAYANTIBHAI 187 SC

Shri Sarvajanik Science College- B.Sc. Sem-I
Admission merit list -2023-24

First merit Date of Merit: 12/06/23 Last day for Fee submission:
14-06-2023 Next merit date: 16-06-23 Subject: MICROBIOLOGY (MB) (ST)

No Gender Surname Name Father merit

mark

Category Remark

1 Female SOLANKI DRASHTI SHAILESHBHAI 241 ST


